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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B | A% REME | B | A% | | FEE| B | A% | | REE| IR | A%
85.7 1 1 74.6 219 13 69.6 1676 38 64.6 6105 98 59.6 14122 182 54.6 25608 254
83.7 2 1 74.5 232 12 69.5 1714 57 64.5 6203 128 59.5 14304 202 54.5 25862 279
80.7 3 1 74. 4 244 15 69.4 1771 44 64.4 6331 134 59. 4 14506 198 54.4 26141 274
80.5 4 2 74.3 259 10 69.3 1815 52 64.3 6465 125 59.3 14704 1565 54.3 26415 270
80.3 6 1 74.2 269 17 69.2 1867 57 64.2 6590 116 59.2 14859 208 54.2 26685 256
79.8 7 1 74.1 286 14 69.1 1924 65 64.1 6706 124 59 .1 15067 197 54.1 26941 290
79.17 8 1 74.0 300 12 69.0 1989 59 64.0 6830 121 59.0 15264 203 54.0 27231 25617
79.2 9 2 73.9 312 16 68.9 2048 55 63.9 6951 142 58.9 15467 204 53.9 27488 286
79.1 11 1 73.8 328 19 68.8 2103 65 63.8 7093 133 58.8 15671 188 53.8 27774 268
79.0 12 1 73.17 347 17 68.7 2168 76 63.7 1226 122 58.7 158569 204 53.7 28042 280
78.9 13 2 73.6 364 23 68.6 2244 71 63.6 7348 138 58.6 16063 216 53.6 28322 317
78.8 15 3 73.5 387 17 68.5 23156 63 63.5 7486 1657 58.5 16279 2217 53.56 28639 297
78.6 18 2 73. 4 404 17 68.4 2378 74 63.4 7643 143 58. 4 16506 240 53. 4 28936 267
78.5 20 3 73.3 421 17 68.3 2452 67 63.3 7786 1565 58.3 16746 211 53.3 29203 2817
78.4 23 1 73.2 438 24 68.2 2519 75 63.2 7941 161 58.2 169567 194 53.2 29490 315
78.2 24 3 73.1 462 18 68.1 2594 80 63.1 8102 144 58 .1 171561 197 53.1 29805 332
78.1 217 1 73.0 480 28 68.0 2674 87 63.0 8246 154 58.0 17348 247 53.0 30137 284
78.0 28 3 72.9 508 17 67.9 2761 75 62.9 8400 149 57.9 17595 211 52.9 30421 314
77.9 31 1 72.8 525 23 67.8 2836 79 62.8 8549 146 57.8 17806 209 52.8 30735 275
17.17 32 1 12.17 548 33 67.7 29156 86 62.7 8695 157 57.17 18015 243 52.7 31010 304
17.6 33 4 72.6 581 22 67.6 3001 82 62.6 8852 148 57.6 182568 212 52.6 31314 278
17.5 37 7 72.5 603 26 67.5 3083 90 62.5 9000 173 57.5 18470 216 52.56 31592 299
17. 4 44 3 72. 4 629 28 67.4 3173 75 62.4 9173 1657 57.4 18686 226 52. 4 31891 326
77.3 47 1 72.3 657 217 67.3 3248 100 62.3 9330 172 57.3 18912 209 52.3 322117 269
17.2 48 2 12.2 684 21 67.2 3348 74 62.2 9502 163 57.2 19121 233 52.2 32486 286
77.1 50 3 72.1 705 22 67.1 3422 89 62.1 9665 155 57.1 19354 218 52. 1 32772 295
17.0 53 3 72.0 1217 20 67.0 3511 87 62.0 9820 154 57.0 19572 245 52.0 33067 322
76.9 56 8 71.9 747 24 66.9 35908 94 61.9 9974 156 56.9 19817 199 51.9 33389 284
76.8 64 4 71.8 771 36 66.8 3692 107 61.8 10130 173 56.8 20016 238 51.8 33673 329
76.17 68 1 71.17 807 33 66.7 3799 82 61.7 10303 163 56.7 20254 229 51.7 34002 268
76.6 69 5 71.6 840 26 66.6 3881 88 61.6 10466 197 56.6 20483 216 51.6 34270 322
76.5 74 2 71.56 866 34 66.5 3969 96 61.5 10663 135 56.5 20699 254 51.56 34592 297
76.4 76 7 71. 4 900 33 66. 4 4065 115 61.4 10798 167 56.4 20953 234 51.4 34889 313
76.3 83 4 71.3 933 32 66.3 4180 92 61.3 10965 162 56.3 21187 242 51.3 356202 322
76.2 87 10 71.2 965 32 66.2 4272 113 61.2 11127 161 56.2 21429 231 51.2 356524 316
76.1 97 7 71.1 997 41 66. 1 4385 115 61.1 11288 191 56. 1 21660 245 51.1 35840 299
76.0 104 5 71.0 1038 33 66.0 4500 11 61.0 11479 183 56.0 219056 251 51.0 36139 314
75.9 109 5 70.9 1071 37 65.9 4611 116 60.9 11662 174 55.9 22156 246 50.9 36453 281
75.8 114 10 70.8 1108 45 65.8 4727 116 60.8 11836 190 55.8 22402 248 50.8 36734 299
75.17 124 12 70.7 1153 56 65.7 4843 102 60.7 12026 168 55.7 22650 2617 50.7 37033 334
75.6 136 5 70.6 1209 44 65.6 4945 109 60.6 12194 167 55.6 22917 274 50.6 37367 317
75.5 141 8 70.5 1253 38 65.5 5054 105 60.5 12361 194 55.5 23191 273 50.5 37684 327
75. 4 149 7 70.4 1291 50 65. 4 51569 114 60.4 1256565 182 55. 4 23464 274 50. 4 38011 333
75.3 156 7 70.3 1341 46 65.3 5273 113 60.3 12737 190 55.3 23738 247 50.3 38344 303
75.2 163 9 70.2 1387 44 65.2 5386 116 60.2 12927 199 55.2 239856 263 50.2 38647 319
75. 1 172 16 70.1 1431 54 65. 1 5502 117 60.1 13126 208 55. 1 24248 263 50. 1 38966 310
75.0 188 7 70.0 1485 39 65.0 5619 121 60.0 13334 192 55.0 24511 2717 50.0 39276 335
74.9 195 2 69.9 1524 46 64.9 5740 117 59.9 13626 181 54.9 24788 290 49.9 39611 332
74.8 197 8 69.8 1570 47 64.8 58567 139 59.8 13707 191 54.8 25078 251 49.8 39943 315
14.1 205 14 69.7 1617 59 64.7 5996 109 59.7 13898 224 54.7 25329 279 49.7 40258 341
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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B | A% REME | B | A%
49.6 40599 315 44.6 56508 304 39.6 70350 200 34.6 77464 59
49.5 40914 3217 44.5 56812 311 39.56 70550 228 34.5 77523 59
49. 4 41241 289 44. 4 57123 315 39.4 70778 232 34.4 77582 53
49.3 41530 256 44.3 57438 290 39.3 71010 222 34.3 77635 42
49.2 41786 333 44.2 57728 304 39.2 71232 216 34.2 176717 54
49 .1 42119 326 441 58032 339 39.1 71448 191 34.1 77731 39
49.0 42445 338 44.0 58371 288 39.0 71639 202 34.0 77770 50
48.9 42783 329 43.9 58659 315 38.9 71841 186 33.9 77820 49
48.8 43112 322 43.8 58974 302 38.8 72027 245 33.8 77869 35
48.7 43434 303 43.7 59276 301 38.7 72272 165 33.7 77904 36
48.6 437317 310 43.6 59577 334 38.6 724317 198 33.6 77940 23
48.5 44047 348 43.5 59911 308 38.56 72635 206 33.56 77963 27
48. 4 44395 282 43. 4 60219 310 38.4 72841 180 33.4 77990 14
48.3 446717 326 43.3 60529 330 38.3 73021 173 33.3 78004 18
48.2 45003 323 43.2 60859 290 38.2 73194 172 33.2 78022 23
48 .1 45326 339 43 .1 61149 288 38. 1 73366 181 33.1 78045 16
48.0 45665 364 43.0 61437 2717 38.0 73547 162 33.0 78061 17
47.9 46029 338 42.9 61714 293 37.9 73709 155 32.9 78078 10
47. 8 46367 282 42.8 62007 233 37.8 73864 140 32.8 78088 12
47.7 46649 331 42.7 62240 294 37.17 74004 180 32.7 78100 6
47.6 46980 323 42.6 62534 266 37.6 74184 181 32.6 78106 10
47.5 47303 317 42.5 62800 272 37.56 74365 163 32.56 78116 4
47. 4 47620 356 42. 4 63072 311 37.4 74528 144 32.4 78120 10
47.3 47976 328 42.3 63383 305 37.3 74672 141 32.3 78130 8
47.2 48304 305 42.2 63688 296 37.2 74813 130 32.2 78138 3
47. 1 48609 324 42.1 63984 263 37.1 74943 129 32.1 78141 5
47.0 48933 284 42.0 64247 265 37.0 75072 146 32.0 78146 6
46.9 49217 346 41.9 64512 286 36.9 75218 130 31.9 78152 4
46. 8 49563 323 41.8 64798 245 36.8 75348 120 31.8 78156 3
46.7 49886 288 41.7 65043 304 36.7 75468 141 31.7 78159 1
46. 6 50174 343 41.6 65347 271 36.6 75609 122 31.6 78160 2
46.5 50517 289 41.5 65618 244 36.5 75731 112 31.4 78162 1
46. 4 50806 309 41.4 65862 269 36.4 75843 127 31.3 78163 3
46.3 51115 333 41.3 66131 242 36.3 75970 104 31.2 78166 1
46.2 51448 349 41.2 66373 303 36.2 76074 117 30.8 78167 1
46. 1 51797 350 41.1 66676 292 36. 1 76191 106 29.9 78168 1
46. 0 52147 289 41.0 66968 256 36.0 762917 118 29.7 78169 1
45.9 52436 324 40.9 67224 249 35.9 76415 106 29.6 78170 1
45. 8 52760 320 40. 8 67473 254 35.8 76521 83 28.9 78171 1
45.7 53080 299 40.7 677217 249 356.7 76604 113
45. 6 53379 319 40. 6 67976 245 35.6 767117 117
45.5 53698 295 40.5 68221 246 356.56 76794 98
45. 4 53993 307 40. 4 68467 239 35. 4 76892 74
45.3 54300 312 40.3 68706 226 35.3 76966 87
45.2 54612 319 40.2 68932 269 35.2 77053 74
45 .1 54931 321 40. 1 69201 212 35. 1 1771217 74
45. 0 5562562 308 40.0 69413 229 35.0 77201 71
44.9 55560 332 39.9 69642 229 34.9 177272 68
44.8 55892 317 39.8 69871 223 34.8 77340 58
44.7 56209 299 39.7 70094 256 34.7 77398 66




